
SC-1014-414

48”

1.25”
32”

19 lbs.

SC-1014-402

24”

24”
1.25”

8 lbs.

SC-1014-405

32”

1.25”
32”

13 lbs.

SC-1014-406

36”

1.25”
36”

15 lbs.

UMBRELLA HOLE OPTION
AVAILABLE

MATERIAL OVERVIEW

POWDER COATED HONEYCOMB CORE ALUMINUM | ALL POWDER COATING OPTIONS AVAILABLE READY TO SHIP
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SC-1014-447

32”

24”
1.25”

11 lbs.
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TEX GRAY DARK WOOD LOOKKESSLER SILVER BRONZE AGE


